FFICIAL COPY

TENANCY AFFIDAVIT



1015413062 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/03/2010 03:39 PM Pg: 1 of 3

STATE OF ILLINOIS) SS COUNTY OF WILL

MARIANNE STEURER, hereinafter called Affiant, being duly sworn, states that she resides at: 6105 W. 91st Street, Oak Lawn, Illinois 60453.

That Affiant(s) was married to PAUL STEURER, hereinafter referred to as "Decedent" and at the time of the Decedent's death, was one of the owners of the property commonly known as 6105 W. 91st Street, Oak Lawn, Illinois 60453, in Cook County, Illinois, legally described as: SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT A.

That the Decedent died on April 20, 2010, as evidenced by a copy of the Decedent's death certificate o'ttached hereto.

That the Decedent, at the time of his death, held his share of the above-mentioned property as a joint tenant and that the Decedent died leaving no last will & testament.

That the total value of the estate of the Decedent, for estate tax purposes, including both real and personal property owned cy the Decedent either individually or in joint tenancy at the time of the death of the Desecent, does not exceed the sum of

Affiant makes this affidavit for the purpose of any individual or corporation who may be harmed by the Affiant's lack of veracity and for the purpose of inducing the Cook County Recorder of Deeds Office to transfer title to the above referenced property to

Subscribed and sworn before me this // day of May, 2010.

whyn ellelast

MARIANNE STEURER, Affian

Property Address: 6105 W. 91st St., Oak Lawn, Illinois 60453 PIN: 24-05-318-001-0000

OFFICIAL SEAL KATHRYN T MCCARTY NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/25/13

1015413062 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Property Address:

6105 W. 91st Street, Oak Lawn, Illinois 60453

Property Index Numbers: 24-05-318-001-0000

Legally described as follows:

Lot 12 in Hartz 92nd and Meade Avenue, Subdivision number 1 of e sociest of Colling Clark's Office part of the South West 1/4 of Section 5, Township 37 North, Range 13 Past of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County,

1015413062 Page: 3 of 3

COOK COUNTY GLERK WITAL RECORDS

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

MEDICAL EXAMINER/CORONER CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

DECEDENTS LEGAL NAME PAUL MICHAEL STEL	iDen			EXAMINER'S CA	·····				D.	ATE ISSUED	05 /0
COUNTY OF DEATH	men						SEX MALE	DA	E OF DEA	ТН	
COOK		٨	GE AT LAST BI	RTHDAY		DATE OF		A	PRIL 20	, 2010	
CITY OF TOWN			57 YEARS			MAR	CH 24 1959				
OAK LAWN				HOSPITA	AL OR OTHE	RINSTITUTIO	NAME	-			
PLACE OF DEATH				CHR	IST HOSE	TAL & ME	DICNTR				
INPATIENT								······································			
BIRTHPLACE	SOCIAL S	SECURITY N	LIMBER LIAD	The Programme							
AMES, IA		2738		TAL STATUS AT TA PRIED	ME OF DEATH	H SURVIVIA	IG SPOUSES NA	ME	***************************************	EVERINUS	
FSIDENCE -			1 1177			MARI	ANNE EGAN	į		FORCES, M	aranata:
6105 WEST 91S1 S7R	551			APT NO		OR FOWN			····	INSIDE CITY (IA	
COOK	377,11° ZII	, CODE	FATHERS	I AAG	UA	K LAWN				l YES	an i ss
NFORMANT'S NAME		0453	DONAL	D JOSEPH STE	THOEN		MOTHERS N	AME PHIC	R TO FIRE	S! MARRIACE	
MARIANNE STEURER	(V)	5	RELATIONS	HIP		***	JUNIA M	ARIE RI	DMAN		
METROD OF CHARGE		WIFE			M	MAILING ADDRESS 6105 WEST 91ST STREET, OAK LAWN, IL.					
CREMATION	1	PLACE OF	DISPOSITION		- 	MATION	aio: DIHEET	UAK LA	***************************************		
UNEHAL HOME			TRISONS CREMATORY			LOCATION - CITY OR FOWN AN					
ANDREW I MCCANN AND CO.		19727 S PULASKURD, CHICAGO, IL, 606				LUMBAHU. IL			APRIL 24, 2010		
UNERAL DIRECTORS NAME	MU 50N, 10	727 S PL	LASKI TO.	CHICAGO, IL.	30655						******
PHILLIP A MAHER				,			At CLA MINE .				
OCAL REGISTRAGE NAME						FUNERAL DIAFCTOR'S ILLINOIS LICENSE NI 034014972			CENSE NUMBER		
DAVID ORR					····	DATE FILED WITH LOCAL PEGIS					
AUSE OF DEATH PARE	Livocozo					1	APRIL 23,	DHEOCAL POITO	PEGISTA	AR	
IMMEDIATE CAUSE	o i MANEHIE	NSIVE CA	RDIOVASCUI	AR DISEAST			The state of the s				-
d mat operate of castomics	*			(1)			î	E		
ersonering in country	b			Due to (or as a consequent	ace ity	·····		_ 3	ğ		
					1/ .			X L	2		
				the second	46			PRC YA	A.		
	G		r	pris to rot as a consequen-	(P 31)			APPROXIMATE INTERVAL BETWEEN			***
					•			- 32	ō		-
iT il. Enter other significant can.	iltions contribi	tino to dea	D	Le to for as a considuerio	n of)				-		
		UJA	wer nen result	ang an the underlying of	cause given :	n PART I	WAS	AN ALITO	Dev neres	CHMEID NO	
TOBACCO USE CONTRIBUTE T	FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS					I WEIT I COM	WE'ME AUTOPSY FINDINGS USED TO COMPLETE CAUSE OF DEATH / N/A				
		NOT APPLICABLE					MAN YER OF DEATH				
E OF INTURY		TIME OF					_ NA	URA:	m >1 /		
ARON OF INJURY	- N			PLACE OF IN.	JURY)	TOW IA VIRULIA	the Co
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		····					······		X.	- with the DACK	(K)
`G150; 12514; i.e.							· — — · — · — · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			la	
CHIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED)										
								IF THAN	SPORTAT	ON WURY SPEC	onenesse
NO THE DECEASEO? DA	TE - 60 mm								,,,	- W. D. C. 18, 1.5	,
1.14	DATE LAST SEEN ALIVE WAS MEDICAL EXA			CAL EXAMINER OR	NER OR DATE PRONOUNCED						
# IEN	CO		CORONER	ORONER CONTACTEO?		APRIL 20, 2010		TIME OF DEADY			
DICAL EXAMINER/COR	ONER					1	E.U. KUTU			10:01 PM	
ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF	20121							DATE C	FILIFIED		******
E ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF PERSON COMPLETING CAUSE OF DEATH ANCY L. JONES MD, 2121 W. HARRISON ST, CHICAGO, IL, 60612								APRIL 22, 2010			
CHICAGO, IL, 60612								PHYSICIAN'S LICENSE NUMBER			

the care to repeate a lark they be in these page discrenic in proclemation of the social page.



